
Workshop on “EMBEDDED SYSTEMS” 

Organized by: Department of ECE, MIT Muzaffarpur   

Sponsored by: TEQIP III 

 

Workshop Schedule 

Date 
Session 1 

(9:30-11:00 AM) 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

(1
1

:0
0

-1
1
:1

5
 A

M
) 

Session 2 

(11:15AM-12:45 PM) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

(1
2

:4
5

-1
:4

5
 P

M
) 

Session 3 

(1:45-3:15 PM) 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

(3
:1

5
-3

:3
0
 P

M
) 

Session 4 

(3:30-5:00 PM) 

16.9.2019 

(Monday) 
Inauguration 

An Introduction to 

Embedded Systems 

Classification of 

Microprocessor and Micro-

controller. 

Computer Architecture 

17.9.2019 

(Tuesday) 

Controlling Circuits IC’ S 

LM 358, LM 35, L293D, 

805 

Controlling Circuits IC’ S 

LM 358, LM 35, L293D, 

805 (continued) 

LED and LCD Interfacing 
LED and LCD Interfacing 

(continued) 

18.9.2019 

(Wednesday) 
Timers, Interrupts 

Timers, Interrupts 

(Continued) 
ADC and Interfacing 

ADC and Sensor Interfacing 

(Continued) 

19.9.2019 

(Thursday) 

Bluetooth and Relay 

Modules 
Hands on with Project 

Hands on with Project 

(Continued) 

Hands on with Project 

(Continued) 

20.9.2019 

(Friday) 

Hands on with Project 

(Continued) 

Hands on with Project 

(Continued) 

Hands on with 

Project(Continued) 
Valedictory 

 

 


