## Workshop on "EMBEDDED SYSTEMS"

Organized by: Department of ECE, MIT Muzaffarpur

Sponsored by: TEQIP III

## Workshop Schedule

Date	Session 1 (9:30-11:00 AM)		Session 2 (11:15AM-12:45 PM)		Session 3 (1:45-3:15 PM)		Session 4 (3:30-5:00 PM)
16.9.2019 (Monday)	Inauguration		An Introduction to Embedded Systems		Classification of Microprocessor and Microcontroller.		Computer Architecture
17.9.2019 (Tuesday)	Controlling Circuits IC' S LM 358, LM 35, L293D, 805	BREAK 11:15 AM)	Controlling Circuits IC' S LM 358, LM 35, L293D, 805 (continued)	CH 45 PM)	LED and LCD Interfacing	ZAK PM)	LED and LCD Interfacing (continued)
18.9.2019 (Wednesday)	Timers, Interrupts	TEA BRE/ 11:00-11:15	Timers, Interrupts (Continued)	LUNCH (12:45-1:45]	ADC and Interfacing	TEA BREAK (3:15-3:30 PM	ADC and Sensor Interfacing (Continued)
19.9.2019 (Thursday)	Bluetooth and Relay Modules		Hands on with Project		Hands on with Project (Continued)		Hands on with Project (Continued)
20.9.2019 (Friday)	Hands on with Project (Continued)		Hands on with Project (Continued)		Hands on with Project(Continued)		Valedictory